
OPRYD Feather River Site 
Regisration Contact Information

   Site Name  Point of Contact Email Phone

Allendale Rodney Williams rwilliams@oaklandca.gov 510-535-5635

Arroyo Viejo Claytoven Richardson crichardson@oaklandca.gov      510-615-5755

Bushrod George Henderson    ghenderson@oaklandca.gov  510-597-5031

Carmen Flores Margarita Rodriguez  mrodriguez2@oaklandca.gov 510-535-5631

deFremery Greg McClain gmcclain@oaklandca.gov 510-238-7739

Dimond Alonna Million amillion@oaklandca.gov 510-482-7831

FM Smith Asmerom Kidane akidane@oaklandca.gov 510-238-7742

Franklin Rebecca Chhom rchhom@oaklandca.gov 510-238-7741

Golden Gate Kola Thomas kthomas@oaklandca.gov 510-597-5032

Ira Jinkins Rodolfo Dominguez rdominguez@oaklandca.gov 510-615-5959

Lincoln Square Gilbert Long ggong@oaklandca.gov 510-238-7738

Manzanita Carmen Medina cmedina@oaklandca.gov 510-535-5625

Montclair Teresa Sao tsao@oaklandca.gov 510-482-7812

Mosswood Dezere Robinson drobinson@oaklandca.gov 510-597-5-38

Redwood Heights Breht Clark bclark@oaklandca.gov 510-482-7827

Rainbow Armond Gray agray@oaklandca.gov 510-615-5751

Tassaforanga Bethany Saetern bsaetern@oaklandca.gov  510-615-5764

Willie Keyes     Akilah Lesley alesley@oaklandca.gov 510-597-5042

For general inquiries regarding Town Camp at Feather River,
reach out to your local recreation center or contact 

Jessica Bustos, Youth Development Recreation Supervisor,
 at jbustos@oaklandca.govjbustos@oaklandca.gov
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